Designation:
Dimension:
Reference:
DIMENSIONS
Length: 964 mm PACKAGING Box of 10 units
Height: 75 mm Box size: 1000 x 80 x 80 mm
Depth: 20 mm Gross weight (10 units): 19.5 kg
Thickness: 1,5 mm
SURFACE Polished MATERIAL INOX AISI 201
RECOMMENDED INSTALLATION (WITH STANDARD HOOKS AND PLATES)
Strips size Height Overlapping
400 x 4 mm 14 m 100% 140 kg 57 4
400 x 4 mm 7 m 100% 70 kg 28
400 x 4 mm 4,5 m 100% 45 kg 18
300 x 3 mm 3,5 m 100% 25 kg 11
200 x 2 mm 2,5 m 100% 12 kg 5
Recommended
For static partition use only
Not recommended
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Hook on Track - Heavy Duty
984 mm
HSTHDSS984
Example of use PVC weight for 1m
width door (kg)
Strength per
hook (N)
Safety factor (von Mises)
Yield strenght
This information given to our customer in good faith to inform him and to help him in his search, does not constitute any formal or implicit guarantees as to its use.
49
* The data contained in this technical specification is given for information only and is based on our current knowledge of the products concerned.
8,5
13,5
23
  03/10/2018  www.extruflex.com